Enrollment Diversity

Percentages of the Student Body in Selected Categories
(Full-Time Bachelor's Degree-Seeking Students)

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS

GENDER Comparisons (%)
Men
Women

RACE AND ETHNICITY Comparisons (%)
Non-Resident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian
Black/African American
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
Unknown

New Undergraduates Receiving Financial Aid in 2020-21

(First-Time Full-Time Bachelor's Degree-Seeking Aid Recipients and Average Amount)

GRANTS
Federal Pell Grant
Other Federal
State/Local Grant
Institutional Grant

LOANS
Federal
Non-Federal

Fall
2017
868

47%
53%

2%
6%
1%
2%
10%
0%
71%
5%
2%

Fall
2018

893

47%
53%

3%
8%
1%
3%
9%
0%
71%
5%
1%

Percent Receiving

Aid

23%
11%
14%
67%

53%
10%

Fall
2019

929

43%
57%

2%
9%
1%
2%
8%
0%
70%
6%
1%

Average
Amount

$ 5,090
S 740
S 4,703
S 6,613

$ 5,192
$19,452

Fall
2020

920

40%
60%

2%
11%
1%
2%
9%
0%
67%
6%
2%

Fall
2021

938

39%
61%

2%
12%
0%
3%
9%
0%
64%
7%
1%



