Enrollment Diversity

Percentages of the Student Body in Selected Categories

(Full-Time Bachelor's Degree-Seeking Students)

	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall
	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS	868	893	929	920	938
GENDER Comparisons (%)					
Men	47%	47%	43%	40%	39%
Women	53%	53%	57%	60%	61%
RACE AND ETHNICITY Comparisons (%)					
Non-Resident Alien	2%	3%	2%	2%	2%
Hispanic/Latino	6%	8%	9%	11%	12%
American Indian/Alaskan Native	1%	1%	1%	1%	0%
Asian	2%	3%	2%	2%	3%
Black/African American	10%	9%	8%	9%	9%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
White	71%	71%	70%	67%	64%
Two or More Races	5%	5%	6%	6%	7%
Unknown	2%	1%	1%	2%	1%

New Undergraduates Receiving Financial Aid in 2020-21

(First-Time Full-Time Bachelor's Degree-Seeking Aid Recipients and Average Amount)

	Percent Receiving Aid	Average Amount	
GRANTS			
Federal Pell Grant	23%	\$ 5,090	
Other Federal	11%	\$ 740	
State/Local Grant	14%	\$ 4,703	
Institutional Grant	67%	\$ 6,613	
LOANS			
Federal	53%	\$ 5,192	
Non-Federal	10%	\$ 19,452	